SECTION A:
DWV AND STORMWATER
SYSTEMS
02
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
PLAIN BEND F+F SIZE CODE BOX QUANTITY COMMENT
32mm x 15° 101-32-15

32mm 110-32 120
40mm 110-40 80
50mm 110-50 70
65mm 110-65 24
80mm 110-80 36
90mm 710-90 50 SW Threaded
100mm 110-100T 60 Threaded
100mm 110-100U 60
150mm 110-150T 18 Threaded
150mm 710-150 12 SW
175mm 710-175 SW
225mm 710-225 SW
300mm 710-300 SW
375mm 710-375 SW, Green
SLIP COUPLINGS SIZE CODE BOX QUANTITY COMMENT
90mm 711S-90 120 SW Glued
100mm 1511S-100
150mm 1511S-150
175mm 711S-175 Green
225mm 711S-225 Green
300mm 711S-300 Green
110-100U and all sizes
80mm and below.
Green fittings
1511S fittings

100mm 168-100 Finishing Collar with
Grate
FLAP VALVES SIZE CODE BOX QUANTITY COMMENT
50mm 150-50VT 40 Vermin Trap
100mm 758-100 8 SW
150mm 758-150 SW
175mm 758-175 SW
225mm 758-225 SW
300mm 758-300 SW
758 codes
150-50VT
19
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
SADDLES SIZE CODE COMMENT
150mm x 100mm SAD150-100
Comes in 45 degree.
Most sizes are
injection moulded.
175mm x 100mm SAD175-100
175mm x 150mm SAD175-150
225mm x 100mm SAD225-100I
225mm x 150mm SAD225-150I
300mm x 100mm SAD300-100I
300mm x 150mm SAD300-150I
375mm x 100mm SAD375-100I
375mm x 150mm SAD375-150I
SLAB REPAIR COUPLING SIZE CODE BOX QUANTITY COMMENT
40mm 178-40 Large end is a socket
50mm 178-50 Large end is a socket
65mm 178-65 Large end is a socket

outlets 43-716 Splitterbox.
Not stocked
21
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
DWV PIPE SOLID WALL
•	 Made to AS/NZS 1260
•	 6 metre lengths
•	 Solvent joint
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SN
RATING CRATE QTY NOMINAL
SIZE (MM)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
(MM)
100-32-6MI 32mm DWV Pipe Solid Wall N/A 32 36
100-40-6MI 40mm DWV Pipe Solid Wall N/A 140 40 43
100-50-6MI 50mm DWV Pipe Solid Wall N/A 78 50 56
100-65-6MI 65mm DWV Pipe Solid Wall N/A 53 65 69
100-80-6MI 80mm DWV Pipe Solid Wall N/A 69 80 83
100-100-6MI 100mm DWV Pipe Solid Wall SN6 67 100 110
100-150-6MI 150mm DWV Pipe Solid Wall SN4 33 150 160
100-175-6MI 175mm DWV Pipe Solid Wall SN4 18 175 200
100-225-6MI 225mm DWV Pipe Solid Wall SN4 11 225 250
PIPE
DWV PIPE 1-METRE LENGTHS
•	 Made to AS/NZS 1260
•	 Solid wall construction

22
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
STORM WATER PIPE
•	 Made to AS/NZS 1254
•	 6 metre lengths
•	 Solvent joint
•	 Solid wall construction
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION SN
RATING
CRATE QTY NOMINAL
SIZE (MM)
OUTSIDE
DIAMETER
(MM)
700-90-6MI 90mm Stormwater Pipe Solid Wall SN4 63 90 92
700-150-6MI 150mm Stormwater Pipe Solid Wall SN2 33 150 160
700-175-6MI 175mm Stormwater Pipe Solid Wall SN2 18 175 200
700-225-6MI 225mm Stormwater Pipe Solid Wall SN2 11 225 250
700-300-6MI 300mm Stormwater Pipe Solid Wall SN2 6 300 315
23
Key All items are DWV unless noted DWV= Drain Waste and Vent SW= Stormwater
M+F = Male, Female Ends F+F= Female, Female Ends ADJ= Adjustable
METRIC CONVERSION TABLE